LENSLEDFINITURE
FEATURES CERTIFICATIONS TREATMENTS
FOS 100
LED
FULL COLOR (RGBW) FC
03.LBB010EFOS 100 FC
MF - 25° 25
WF - 40° 40
SILVER - RAL 9006 21
BLACK 11
REV. 05-2021
TECHNICAL ACCESSORIES ON REQUESTFOS 100
140.5mm
5.53’’
16
8.
4m
m
  6
.6
3’
’
990mm
38.98’’
Outdoor extension cable with M12 M/F 8
pins - cable Ø 6 mm
03.LA.035.10 • length 10 m - 33 ft
03.LA.035.20 • length 20 m - 66 ft
03.LA.035.30 • length 30 m - 98 ft
03.LA.035.40 • length 40 m - 132 ft
03.LA.035.50 • length 50 m - 164 ft
0521A010 • Safety cable - 3 x 600 mm -
max. capacity load 30 Kg (66 lbs)
03.LA.142 • Barndoor and Holographic filter
holder